Saxonburg Menu Week of July 7

PARTY CHICKEN BAKE
Egg Noodles BWELL
Baked Green Beans BWELL

Soup Broccoli Cheddar Soup

Grilled Miso Honey Balsamic Peaches
BWELL

Grill Grilled Chicken Pesto Tomato
Provolone on Ciabatta Roll

Breakfast Pancake

Deli

ADOBO RECADO TURKEY BREAST BWELL
Mashed Potatoes, Chive BWELL
Grilled Summer Vegetables BWELL

Soup Shiitake Egg Drop Soup BWELL

Grilled Miso Honey Balsamic Peaches
BWELL

Grill Grilled Chicken Pesto Tomato
Provolone on Ciabatta Roll

Breakfast French Toast

Deli

CHICKEN CASSEROLE
Garlic Rolls
Steamed Broccoli BWELL

Soup Ifalian Wedding Soup

Grilled Miso Honey Balsamic Peaches
BWELL

Grill Grilled Chicken Pesto Tomato
Provolone on Ciabatta Roll

Breakfast Belgian Waffles

Deli

6.95

3.29
5.41
5.41

6.95

3.29
5.41
5.41

6.95

3.29
5.41
5.41

CAROLINA PULLED PORK

Baked Beans BWELL

Grilled Romaine Hearts, Ranch
Soup Turkey Bean Chili BWELL

Grilled Miso Honey Balsamic Peaches
BWELL

Grill Grilled Chicken Pesto Tomato
Provolone on Ciabatta Roll

Breakfast Biscuit & Sausage Gravy

Deli

NACHO BAR: GROUND BEEF TACO MEAT
Corn, or Flour Tortillas, Sour Cream, Cheese
Pico De Gallo, Shredded Lettuce, Salsa

Soup Mushroom Bisque BWELL

Grilled Miso Honey Balsamic Peaches
BWELL

Grill Grilled Chicken Pesto Tomato
Provolone on Ciabatta Roll

Breakfast Breakfast Burrito

Deli

Food by FLIK

6.95

3.29
5.41
5.41

6.95

3.29
5.41
5.41

THIS &S
WEEK

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.
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